
A

A

B

B

C

C

D

D

E

E

F

F

G

G

H

H

1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

TRIP POINT FOR
2_5V RAIL IS 2.19V

TM5800 Design Guide

Custom

A
BasilThursday, June 14, 2001 1 1

Voltage Supervisor
3940 Freedom Circle
Santa Clara, CA. 95054
(408) 919-3000

DOCUMENT#

Copyright (C) 1995-2001 Transmeta
Corporation.  All rights reserved.
This document contains confidential and
proprietary information of Transmeta
Corporation.  It is not to be disclosed or used
except in accordance with applicable
agreements.  This copyright notice does not
evidence any actual or intended publication of
such document. Page of

Title:

Document Number:

Size:

Revision:

Date: Author:

Project:

VOL_SPR_2_5

MANUAL_RST#

PWRGOOD

V3_3

V5_0V3_3

V3_3

V2_5

R4
10K

1
2

C3
0.1uF

1
2

C2
0.1uF

1
2

U1
MAX6355
SOT23-6

1

2

3

4

6

5

RST#

GND

MR#

VCC3

VCC5

RSTIN

R1
9.09k
1%

1
2

C1
0.1uF

1
2

R3
10.0K

NI

1
2

R2
11.5k
1%

1
2


